
199

ttaf.com.tr  |

 Low
Ins.
loss

UL 94 
V-0

High
quality

FIBER OPTIC PATCHCORDS

50/125 OM3 MULTI MODE DUPLEX PATCHCORDSLS
ZH

Art No

FO-05552PPDX20X

LC/PC-LC/PC 50/125 OM3 MM DX L:X PATCHCORD

Art No

FO-05532PPDX20X

Art No

FO-05262PPDX18X

LC/PC-FC/PC 50/125 OM3 MM DX L:X

SC/PC-MTRJ 50/125 OM3 MM DX L:X

PATCHCORD

PATCHCORD

Art No

FO-05662PPDX18X

Art No

FO-05362PPDX18X

MTRJ-MTRJ 50/125 OM3 MM DX L:X

FC/PC-MTRJ 50/125 OM3 MM DX L:X

PATCHCORD

PATCHCORD

Art No

FO-05562PPDX18X

Art No

FO-05332PPDX20X

LC/PC-MTRJ 50/125 OM3 MM DX L:X

FC/PC-FC/PC 50/125 OM3 MM DX L:X

PATCHCORD

PATCHCORD


